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The end footstools and intermediate tables are each available with 2 feet (left or right) or 4 feet. To ensure that the
feet are in the correct position (for reasons of stability), please observe the following instructions.
footstool 09/10 and intermediate table 05/06 - 2 feet
footstool 11/12 and intermediate table 07 - 4 feet

end elements

~|= ~\™> matching
= = end element
- - footstool
87 SL 85 SL 73 SL 71 SL var. 12
88 SR 86 SR 74 SR 72 SR var. 11
67 SL 65 SL 21 SL 19 SL var. 12
68 SR 66 SR 22 SR 20 SR var. 11

Please note that end elements cannot be combined with each other directly
due to technical reasons.

end element with integrated corner

(-] matching
“%‘V end element
\/ footstool
77 SL 69 SL var. 10
78 SR 70 SR var. 09
end recamiers
matching
end element
footstool
91 SL 29 SL 25 SL var. 10
92 SR 30 SR 26 SR var. 09
corner elements
\‘.f matching end element foot-
stool
: left - var. 09
90 89 right - var. 10
head rests end element footstool
95X1/Y/Z 11 SL 09 SL
12 SR 10 SR
a
\/
61 52 51
recamiers free-standing footstool

i,

27 SL
28 SR

23 SL
24 SR

intermediate tables | ] ) ]
intermediate tables available in the

following versions:
14 - concrete decor
18 - marble decor anthracite matte

07 05 SL U5 - rustic oak (617)
06 SR 58 - wild oak (017, 617, 681)

The following combinations with an intermediate
table are possible with this model:
2 end elements with intermediate table

Example:
o | 1 0 o 1 1 [
.85 97, 66 |,
¥ ¥
interm. table
var. 07

intermediate - corner
table - end element with
integrated corner
- end recamiere

end element left

Example:
o[ 1 ] o o ] e
. 85 05 301,
2 L
interm. table L
var. 05 o o
- corner intermediate  end element right

- end element with table
integrated corner
- end recamiere

Example:
e 1 o 3 { 1]
-k [eo, 66 |,
Lole ° interm. table

® = foot var. 06

intermediate elements

Intermediate elements are without
feet and cannot be combined with
each other directly.

SR

The following combinations with an intermediate
element are possible with this model:

- corner intermediate - corner

- end element with element - end element with
integrated corner integrated corner
- end recamiere - end recamiere
- end footstool with - end footstool with
4 feet / 4 feet/
intermediate table intermediate table
Example: o I
° { a‘ : 5 7 1 o 1 o
o 29 53 | 89|
U} e
intermediate
R A element
@ = foot

puchase prices in DKR including inflation surcharge 01.07.22
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headrest headrest headrest
60cm 75cm 90cm
recommendation matching headrests
95X/95Y/95Z
95 X 95Y 952 The different headrests are equipped with identical
metal holders and can be generally used in every
WI/D/H abt. 60/12/27 75112127 90/12/27 back. Due to different back widths, not all headrests
seat h./-d.abt are adequate for each variant. Please find here our
seat width abt. recommendation for the respective variant:
total h./d. abt.
total width abt. 91/92 95X, 95Y, 95Z
fabr. t 90 95X, 95Y, 95Z
. 7 5X, 95Y, 95.
ext. sent fabric|]  2628,- 2776,- 2910,- 85/86 95X, 95Y
2762,- 2937,- 3057,- 82 95X, 95Y, 95Z
09 2816,- 2977 - 3111,- 81 95X, 95Y
10( 2830,- 2990,- 3138,- 77/78 95X, 95Y
11 2856,- 3017,- 3165,- 7%7421 85§’ gsy, 957
12| 2870,- 3057,- 3205,- 71/72 95X, 95
1) 13| 2910,- 3098, 3245, 69/70 g*)é?)%ég“v 952
= 14| 2923, 3125,- 3285,- 67/68 95X, 95Y, 95Z
14 15|  2964,- 3151,- 3339,- 65/66 95X_ 95Y
m 16( 2977,- 3178,- 3379,- 62 95X, 95Y, 95Z
< 18| 3017,- 3245,- 3433,- 61 95X, 95Y
L 20| 3098,- 3312,- 3513,- gg ggé, ggy 957
241 3178,- 3433,- 3634,- :
30| 3353,- 3607,- 3862,- 22 9K oY 95z
33| 3446,- 3728,- 3969,- 29/30 95X 95Y, 957
27/28 (1*): 95X, 95Y, 95Z
(2*): 95X, 95Y
25/26 95X, 95Y, 95Z
23/24 (17): 95X, 95Y, 95Z
18 - - - (2*): 95X
8w | | e
E 24| 3312, 3580,- 3862, 19/20 95X, 95Y
3433,- 3715,- 4010,- * Due to the different dimensions of the back widths of this
I 31 3567,- 3902,- 4211,- variant, please take into account the numbers of the back
= 33| 3621,- 3969,- 4318,- elements in the pictogram.
g 35| 3688, 4077,- 4412,
w 45| 4077, 4492,- 4921,-
-l
. . . back ,genuine” = prices in bold type
Please s the following details on each order: back ,fleece” = prices in standard type
eseat in: Superlastic soft or med «variants with seat depth adjustment - change of seat depth: 26cm
*back shell cover: genuine « electr. adjustment via a toggle switch on the side of the seat (with var. 85/86,
*base: metal foot 87/88 additionally on the leading edge)
anthracite (powder-coated) (K, R, L, T) * The variants with a relevant note will be delivered in parts due to weight and
stainless steel look brushed (H, Q, N, S) technical reasons (an assembly instruction is included).
*seat height: 43cm - dimensions see above ATTENTION!
45cm - height + 2cm « For combinations with intermediate tables, add-on footstools and end ele-

Model information:
»workmanship: casual look
*not suitable for striped, checkered and mohair fabrics
«decorative contrast stitching possible (see collection)
*back: Formasoft Cold foam

* horizontally extentable leg rest

ments, please observe the instructions on the cover sheet!

All electrical variants optionally available with external battery (1 battery per variant)

storage battery with charg. station silver model 0920 90 XXX 3500+
anthracite 90 ZXX D N 3500}

add. storage battery (without charg. stat.) silver model 0920 91 XXX \*/ 2830
anthracite 91 ZXX S~ 2830}

suitable cover for storage battery fabric model 0920 93 X11 Q 805,
leather 93 X41 872}

puchase prices in DKR including inflation surcharge 01.07.22
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end recamiere trapezoidal corner trapezoidal corner end element end element sofa sofa
large 3-seater 2,5-seater 3-seater 2,5-seater
« 1-seater with leg rest + with adjustment of seat |* 2 seats + adjustm. of leg rest » 2 seats + adjustm. of leg rest
« long side part » with adjustment of seat| depth + adjustm. of leg rest electrical + adjustm. of leg rest electrical
« with adjustment of seat| depth electrical « with adjustment of seat | electrical « with adjustment of seat
depth + with adjustment of seat| depth + with adjustment of seat| depth
+ adjustable armrest depth + adjustable armrest depth + adjustable armrest
+ adjustable armrest + adjustable armrest
disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery
% Ny 2 2
i : < : -
anthracite
seat height43cm | 91/92 K SL/SR 90 K 89 K 87/88 R SL/ISR 85/86 R SL/SR 82R 81R
seat height45cm | 91/92 L SL/SR 90 L 89 L 87/88 T SL/SR 85/86 T SL/SR 82T 81T
W/D/H abt. 110/175/83 131/131/83 116/116/83 200/101/83 170/101/83 220/101/83 190/101/83
seat h./-d.abt 43/129 43/55 43/55 43/55 43/55 43/55 43/55
seat width abt. 90 90 75 90 75
total h./d. abt. -/189 -/145 -/130 -/145 -/145 -/145 -/145
total width abt. 118 145 130 208 178 236 206
fabr.consumpt.| 4,95 5,10 4,45 7,05 6,20 7,90 7,15
ext. sent fabric| 20490,- 20464,- 18506,- 33914, 32278,- 36784,- 35174,-
08| 21322,- 21308,- 19243,- 35040,- 33284,- 38058,- 36287,-
09| 21510,- 21510,- 19404,- 35255,- 33445,- 38312,- 36542,-
10 21671,- 21671,- 19552,- 35483, 33673, 38581, 36743,-
111 21858,- 21858,- 19699,- 35684,- 33874,- 38809,- 36985,-
12| 22019,- 22019,- 19874,- 35939,- 34061,- 39063,- 37199,-
%) 13 22207,- 22220, 20008,- 36153, 34263,- 39318, 37400,-
- 14| 22354,- 22368,- 20155,- 36395,- 34450,- 39560,- 37655,-
(14 15| 22556,- 22569,- 20289,- 36609,- 34651,- 39814,- 37856,-
m 16| 22717,- 22730,- 20477 ,- 36810,- 34866,- 40056,- 38098,-
< 18| 23038,- 23065,- 20745,- 37280,- 35255,- 40579,- 38554,-
LL 20| 23400,- 23414,- 21067,- 37736,- 35630,- 41075,- 38969,-
24| 24098,- 24151,- 21671,- 38634,- 36435,- 42067,- 39881,-
30| 25130,- 25211,- 22596,- 39975,- 37615,- 43596,- 41222,-
33| 25640,- 25734,- 23025,- 40673,- 38205,- 44347,- 41920,-
18| 25922,- 26002,- 22864,- 41249,- 38192,- 45165,- 42067,-
22| 26659,- 26699,- 23468,- 42215,- 38983,- 46278,- 43033,-
14 24| 27397,- 27423, 24044,- 43207,- 39828,- 47378,- 43958,-
w 27| 28536,- 28510,- 24916,- 44696,- 41048,- 49040,- 45379,-
€L 31| 30012,- 29945,- 26082,- 46667,- 42711,- 51226,- 47270,-
= 33| 30736,- 30655, 26646,- 47646,- 43542,- 52339,- 48209,-
< 35| 31500,- 31366,- 27236,- 48611,- 44347 ,- 53425,- 49148,-
5 45| 35215,- 34960,- 30159,- 53546,- 48477,- 58977,- 53868,-
stainl. steel look
seat height 43cm | 91/92 H SL/SR 90 H 89 H 87/88 Q SL/SR 85/86 Q SL/SR 82Q 81Q
seat height45cm | 91/92 N SL/SR 90 N 89N 87/88 S SL/ISR 85/86 S SL/SR 828 81S
headrest recom- 95 X,\Y,Z 95 X)Y,Z 95 X,Y 95 X,)Y,Z 95 X,Y 95 X,Y,Z 95 X)Y
mendation
. . . back ,genuine” = prices in bold type
Please s the following details on each order: back ,fleece” = prices in standard type
eseat in: Superlastic soft or med «variants with seat depth adjustment - change of seat depth: 26cm
*back shell cover: genuine « electr. adjustment via a toggle switch on the side of the seat (with var. 85/86,
*base: metal foot 87/88 additionally on the leading edge)
anthracite (powder-coated) (K, R, L, T) * The variants with a relevant note will be delivered in parts due to weight and
stainless steel look brushed (H, Q, N, S) technical reasons (an assembly instruction is included).
e seat height: 43cm - dimensions see above ATTENTION!

45cm - height + 2cm

Model information:

*workmanship:

casual look

*not suitable for striped, checkered and mohair fabrics
«decorative contrast stitching possible (see collection)
*back: Formasoft Cold foam

* horizontally extentable leg rest

* For combinations with intermediate tables, add-on footstools and end ele-
ments, please observe the instructions on the cover sheet!

All electrical variants optionally available with external battery (1 battery per variant)

storage battery with charg. station silver model 0920 90 XXX 3500+
anthracite 90 ZXX S 3500

add. storage battery (without charg. stat.) silver model 0920 91 XXX S 2830
anthracite 91 ZXX KN 2830}

suitable cover for storage battery fabric model 0920 93 X11 \N 805,
leather 93 X41 - 872}

puchase prices in DKR including inflation surcharge 01.07.22
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*workmanship:

casual look

*not suitable for striped, checkered and mohair fabrics
«decorative contrast stitching possible (see collection)
*back: Formasoft Cold foam

* horizontally extentable leg rest

open end element with| open end element open end element | open end element with end element end element sofa
integrated corner integrated corner 3-seater 2,5-seater 3-seater
+ with adjustment of seat |* with adjustment of seat |+ with adjustment of seat |+ with adjustment of seat |+ 2 seats « with adjustment of seat |* 2 seats
depth (short side) depth depth depth + with adjustment of seat | depth + with adjustment of seat
depth + adjustable armrest depth
+ adjustable armrest + adjustable armrest
disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery
(EEE)
anthracite
seat height 43cm | 77/78 K SL/SR 73/74 K SL/ISR 71/72 K SLISR 69/70 K SL/SR 67/68 K SL/ISR 65/66 K SL/SR 62 K
seat height45cm | 77/78 L SL/SR 73/74 L SL/ISR 71/72 L SL/ISR 69/70 L SL/SR 67/68 L SL/SR 65/66 L SL/SR 62 L
W/D/H abt. 89/231/83 154/101/83 139/101/83 100/254/83 200/101/83 170/101/83 220/101/83
seat h./-d.abt 43/55 43/55 43/55 43/55 43/55 43/55 43/55
seat width abt. 75 90 75 90 75 90
total h./d. abt. -/245 -/115 -/115 -/268 -/115 -/115 -/115
total width abt. 114 208 178 236
fabr.consumpt.| 6,65 3,80 3,40 7,30 6,35 5,60 7,25
ext. sent fabric| 23642,- 15837,- 15073,- 27222, 22757 ,- 21121, 25828,-
08| 24728,- 16508,- 15730,- 28429,- 23803,- 22046,- 27008,-
09| 24943,- 16682,- 15864,- 28684,- 24004,- 22234,- 27236,-
10 25171,- 16816,- 15998, - 28925, 24218,- 22408, 274717 ,-
111 25399,- 16950,- 16132,- 29153, 24433,- 22623,- 27718,-
12| 25600,- 17098,- 16266,- 29395,- 24661,- 22797,- 27960,-
%) 13 25828,- 17245,- 16387,- 29636, 24876,- 22971,- 28188,-
- 14| 26029,- 17366,- 16508,- 29891,- 25050,- 23186,- 28416,-
(14 15| 26257,- 17513,- 16669,- 30119,- 25278,- 23360,- 28657,-
m 16| 26485,- 17661,- 16803,- 30387, 25492,- 23535, 28885,-
< 18( 26900,- 17943,- 17031,- 30870,- 25922,- 23923,- 29354,-
LL 20| 27343,- 18238,- 17326,- 31326,- 26324,- 24286,- 29851,-
24| 28201,- 18801,- 17849,- 32318, 27182,- 25023, 30776,-
30| 29529,- 19605,- 18613,- 33766,- 28429,- 26163,- 32197,-
33| 30173,- 20048,- 19002,- 34504,- 29073,- 26699,- 32908,-
18| 30226,- 19914,- 18801,- 35067,- 29515,- 26672,- 33525,-
22| 31071,- 20490,- 19310,- 36046,- 30387,- 27423,- 34531,-
14 24| 31889,- 21054,- 19860,- 37038, 31259,- 28174,- 35523,-
w 27| 33190,- 21885, 20611,- 38487,- 32586,- 29301, 37038,-
€L 31| 34893,- 23052,- 21657,- 40458,- 34356,- 30789,- 39010,-
= 33| 35711,- 23628, 22180,- 41437 ,- 35255,- 31554,- 40029,-
< 35| 36582,- 24205,- 22703,- 42416,- 36113,- 32278,- 41035,-
5 45| 40807,- 27075,- 25305,- 47270,- 40525,- 36019,- 46037,-
stainl. steel look
seat height 43cm | 77/78 H SL/SR 73/74 H SL/SR 71/72 H SL/ISR 69/70 H SL/SR 67/68 H SL/SR 65/66 H SL/SR 62 H
seat height45cm | 77/78 N SL/SR 73/74 N SL/SR 71/72 N SL/SR 69/70 N SL/SR 67/68 N SL/SR 65/66 N SL/SR 62 N
headrest recom- 95 XY 95 X)Y,Z 95 X,Y (1*)95 X,Y,Z 95 X,Y,Z 95 XY 95 X,Y,Z
mendation (2/13*) 95 X
. . . back ,genuine” = prices in bold type
Please s the following details on each order: back ,fleece” = prices in standard type
eseat in: Superlastic soft or med «variants with seat depth adjustment - change of seat depth: 26cm
*back shell cover: genuine « electr. adjustment via a toggle switch on the side of the seat (with var. 85/86,
*base: metal foot 87/88 additionally on the leading edge)
anthracite (powder-coated) (K, R, L, T) * The variants with a relevant note will be delivered in parts due to weight and
stainless steel look brushed (H, Q, N, S) technical reasons (an assembly instruction is included).
e seat height: 43cm - dimensions see above ATTENTION!
. . 45cm - height + 2cm « For combinations with intermediate tables, add-on footstools and end ele-
Model information:

ments, please observe the instructions on the cover sheet!

All electrical variants optionally available with external battery (1 battery per variant)

storage battery with charg. station silver model 0920 90 XXX 3500+
anthracite 90 ZXX S 3500

add. storage battery (without charg. stat.) silver model 0920 91 XXX S 2830
anthracite 91 ZXX KN 2830}

suitable cover for storage battery fabric model 0920 93 X11 \N 805,
leather 93 X41 - 872}

puchase prices in DKR including inflation surcharge 01.07.22



PR@tion
1928

sofa intermediate element | intermediate element sofa sofa end recamiere recamiere
2,5-seater 3-seater 2,5-seater 3-seater 2,5-seater
free-standing
+ with adjustment of seat |* 2 seats + with adjustment of seat |* 2 seats + without seat depth + 1-seater with leg rest (not combinable)
depth » with adjustment of seat| depth + without seat depth adjustment + long side part
« adjustable armrest depth adjustment + adjustable armrest + with adjustment of seat |+ 1-seater with leg rest
+ adjustable armrest depth + with adjustment of seat
+ adjustable armrest depth
pic. shows var. ,27¢
disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery
L LT DN
: T
anthracite
seat height 43cm 61 K 54 X 53 X 52 K 51 K 29/30 K SL/SR 27/28 K SL/ISR
seat height 45cm 61L 54Y 53Y 52 L 51L 29/30 L SL/SR 27/28 L SL/SR
W/D/H abt. 190/101/83 180/101/83 150/101/83 220/89/83 190/89/83 110/201/83 201/126/83
seat h./-d.abt 43/55 43/55 43/55 43/55 43/55 43/155 43/79
seat width abt. 75 90 75 90 75 90
total h./d. abt. -1115 -/1115 -1115 -1215 -/140
total width abt. 206 236 206 118 215
fabr.consumpt. 6,50 5,45 4,70 6,75 6,10 5,45 6,20
ext. sent fabric| 24192,- 18948, - 17460,- 23387,- 21764,- 24849,- 24916,-
08| 25264,- 19874,- 18291,- 24473,- 22717,- 25895, 26029,-
09| 25466,- 20035,- 18412,- 24688,- 22918,- 26096,- 26257,-
10| 25667,- 20222,- 18573,- 24902,- 23105,- 26310,- 26485,-
11| 25895,- 20410,- 18707,- 25104,- 23293,- 26552,- 26686,-
12| 26096,- 20584,- 18908,- 25318,- 23494,- 26713,- 26941,-
O 13| 26310,- 20745,- 19056,- 25546,- 23695,- 26954,- 27155,-
b~ 14| 26525,- 20946,- 19190,- 25774,- 23883,- 27169,- 27383,-
(14 15| 26740,- 21121,- 19364,- 25989,- 24058,- 27383,- 27611,-
m 16| 26954,- 21282,- 19538,- 26190,- 24272,- 27584,- 27812,-
< 18| 27370,- 21644,- 19860,- 26632,- 24648,- 28013,- 28255,-
L 20| 27786,- 22006,- 20155,- 27048,- 25023,- 28429,- 28724,-
24| 28657,- 22743,- 20799,- 27920,- 25814,- 29287, 29623,-
30| 29931,- 23816,- 21738,- 29234,- 26954,- 30561,- 30977,-
33| 30561,- 24366,- 22220,- 29877,- 27531,- 31205,- 31648,-
18| 30454,- 26109,- 23494,- 30722,- 27705,- 31889,- 31849,-
22| 31286,- 26927,- 24165,- 31674,- 28483,- 32720,- 32761,-
14 24| 32144,- 27705,- 24835,- 32600,- 29274,- 33512,- 33673,
w 27| 33391,- 28885, 25828,- 33994,- 30427,- 34745, 35054,-
€L 31| 35081,- 30454,- 27155,- 35899,- 31983,- 36381,- 36864,-
= 33| 35939,- 31245,- 27812,- 36810,- 32761,- 37199,- 37789,-
< 35| 36770,- 32036,- 28496,- 37763,- 33538,- 38017,- 38715,-
5 45| 40994,- 35992,- 31795,- 42456,- 37441,- 42067,- 43301,-
stainl. steel look
seat height 43cm 61H 54 X 53 X 52 H 51H 29/30 H SL/SR | 27/28 H SL/SR
seat height 45cm 61N 54Y 53Y 52 N 51N 29/30 N SL/SR | 27/28 N SL/SR
headrest recom- 95 X,Y 95 X,Y,Z 95 X,Y 95 X,Y,Z 95 X,Y 95 X,Y,Z (1) 95 X,Y,Z
mendation (2*) 95 X,Y

back ,genuine” = prices in bold type

Please s ify the following details on each order: back ,fleece” = prices in standard type
eseat in: Superlastic soft or med «variants with seat depth adjustment - change of seat depth: 26cm
*back shell cover: genuine « electr. adjustment via a toggle switch on the side of the seat (with var. 85/86,
*base: metal foot 87/88 additionally on the leading edge)
anthracite (powder-coated) (K, R, L, T) * The variants with a relevant note will be delivered in parts due to weight and
stainless steel look brushed (H, Q, N, S) technical reasons (an assembly instruction is included).
*seat height: 43cm - dimensions see above ATTENTION!
. . 45cm - height + 2cm « For combinations with intermediate tables, add-on footstools and end ele-
Model information: ments, please observe the instructions on the cover sheet!

»workmanship: casual look

*not suitable for striped, checkered and mohair fabrics
«decorative contrast stitching possible (see collection)
*back: Formasoft Cold foam

* horizontally extentable leg rest

All electrical variants optionally available with external battery (1 battery per variant)

storage battery with charg. station silver model 0920 90 XXX 3500+
anthracite 90 ZXX S 3500

add. storage battery (without charg. stat.) silver model 0920 91 XXX S 2830
anthracite 91 ZXX KN 2830}

suitable cover for storage battery fabric model 0920 93 X11 \N 805,
leather 93 X41 - 872}

puchase prices in DKR including inflation surcharge 01.07.22
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end recamiere recamiere end element end element footstool footstool intermediate table
3-seater 2,5-seater 4 feet 2 feet 4 feet
free-standing
« 1-seater with leg rest (not combinable) |+ 2 seats + adjustment of leg rest |+ combinable variants |+ var. 09 — feet left + Versions and combin-
+ side part foldable down + adjustment of leg rest | electr. in the outer seat | see cover sheet! « var. 10 —feet right able variants see cover
to lying position + 1-seater with leg rest | electr. in the outer seat |* with adjustment of seat + combinable variants sheet!
« with adjustment of seat |* with adjustment of seat |+ with adjustment of seat| depth see cover sheet!
epth depth depth + adjustable armrest
+ lying surf. 125x155cm + adjustable armrest
pic. shows var. ,23"
disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery | disassemb. delivery pic. shows var. 09"
(e )2
LTI\
e - -
/ |
anthracite
seat height 43cm | 25/26 K SL/SR 23/24 K SLISR 21/22 R SLISR 19/20 R SL/SR 11/12 K SL/ISR 09/10 K SL/SR 07 K
seat height45cm | 25/26 L SL/SR 23/24 L SL/ISR 21/22 T SL/ISR 19/20 T SL/SR 11/12 L SL/SR 09/10 L SL/SR 07L
W/D/H abt. 128/201/83 201/111/83 200/101/83 170/101/83 67/101/43 67/101/43 50/101/40
seat h./-d.abt 43/155 43/64 43/55 43/55 43/- 43/-
seat width abt. 90 75
total h./d. abt. -/215 -/125 -/145 -/145
total width abt. 215 208 178
fabr.consumpt. 7,15 5,70 6,75 6,00 1,75 1,75 1,05
ext. sent fabric| 27423,- 23964,- 28832,- 27222, 6397,- 5807,- 6343,-
08| 28724,- 25010,- 29931,- 28188,- 6692,- 6128,- 6517,-
09| 28979,- 25211,- 30159,- 28376,- 6759,- 6182,- 6557,-
10 29234,- 25425, 30360,- 28563, 6812,- 6236,- 6598,-
11] 29489,- 25613, 30602,- 28751,- 6866,- 6289,- 6638,-
12| 29717,- 25841,- 30789,- 28952,- 6920,- 6330,- 6665,-
%) 13 29985,- 26029,- 31017,- 29153, 6987,- 6410,- 6678,-
- 14| 30240,- 26257,- 31232,- 29328,- 7054,- 6477,- 6718,-
(14 15| 30508,- 26445,- 31460,- 29542,- 7107,- 6531,- 6772,-
m 16( 30749,- 26659, 31688,- 29703,- 7174,- 6598, - 6799,-
< 18] 31259,- 27061,- 32130,- 30092,- 7282,- 6718,- 6866,-
L 20| 31768,- 27477, 32559,- 30468,- 7416,- 6839,- 6906,-
24| 32801,- 28309, 33418,- 31272, 7657,- 7094,- 7067,-
30| 34330,- 29556,- 34745,- 32412,- 8006,- 7456,- 7268,-
33| 35081,- 30159,- 35416,- 32975,- 8207,- 7644,- 7349,-
18| 35590,- 30092,- 36395,- 33176,- 8073,- 7536,- 7013,-
22| 36676,- 30923,- 37333,- 33941,- 8301,- 7764,- 7134,-
14 24| 37776,- 31755, 38299,- 34718, 8489,- 7939,- 7201,-
w 27| 39425,- 32975, 39734,- 35912,- 8797,- 8261,- 7322,-
I 31| 41625,- 34625,- 41651,- 37468,- 9226,- 8690,- 7536,-
= 33| 42724,- 35456, 42617 ,- 38245, 9454,- 8918,- 7590,-
< 35| 43824,- 36261,- 43583,- 39010,- 9655,- 9132,- 7671,-
5 45| 49335,- 40404,- 48370,- 42966,- 10715,- 10165,- 8126,-
stainl. steel look
seat height 43cm | 25/26 H SL/SR 23/24 H SL/SR 21/22 Q SL/SR 19/20 Q SL/SR 11/12 H SL/SR 09/10 H SL/SR 07 H
seat height46cm | 25/26 N SL/SR 23/24 N SL/SR 21/22 S SL/ISR 19/20 S SL/SR 11/12 N SL/SR 09/10 N SL/SR 07 N
headrest recom- 95 X,Y,Z (1) 95 X,Y,Z 95 X,Y,Z 95 XY
mendation (2¥) 95 X
. . . back ,genuine” = prices in bold type
Please s the following details on each order: back ,fleece” = prices in standard type
eseat in: Superlastic soft or med «variants with seat depth adjustment - change of seat depth: 26cm
*back shell cover: genuine « electr. adjustment via a toggle switch on the side of the seat (with var. 85/86,
*base: metal foot 87/88 additionally on the leading edge)
anthracite (powder-coated) (K, R, L, T) * The variants with a relevant note will be delivered in parts due to weight and
stainless steel look brushed (H, Q, N, S) technical reasons (an assembly instruction is included).
e seat height: 43cm - dimensions see above ATTENTION!

45cm - height + 2cm

Model information:

*workmanship:

casual look

*not suitable for striped, checkered and mohair fabrics
«decorative contrast stitching possible (see collection)
*back: Formasoft Cold foam

* horizontally extentable leg rest

* For combinations with intermediate tables, add-on footstools and end ele-
ments, please observe the instructions on the cover sheet!

add. storage battery (without charg. stat.)

suitable cover for storage battery

silver

anthracite

silver

anthracite

fabric
leather

model 0920
model 0920
model 0920

All electrical variants optionally available with external battery (1 battery per variant)
storage battery with charg. station

90 XXX
90 ZXX
91 XXX
91 ZXX
93 X11
93 X41

*
>
s

3500,
3500,
2830,
2830,
805,
872,

puchase prices in DKR including inflation surcharge 01.07.22
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intermediate table footstool footstool
2 feet
+ var. 05 — feet left + only available in Super-|* only available in Super-
« var. 06 — feet right lastic med lastic med

« Versions and combin-
able variants see cover
sheet!

pic. shows var. ,05

e el

anthracite

seat height 43cm | 05/06 K SL/SR 03K 01K
seat height 45cm | 05/06 L SL/SR 03L 01L
W/D/H abt. 50/101/40 121/65/43 115/89/43
seat h./-d.abt 43/- 43/-

seat width abt.
total h./d. abt.
total width abt.

fabr.consumpt. 1,05 1,75 2,25
ext. sent fabric| 5766,- 7805,- 10084,-
08| 5941,- 8153,- 10446,-
09 5981,- 8207,- 10513,-
10| 6008,- 8261,- 10594, -
1| 6061,- 8354,- 10648, -
12| 6102,- 8421,- 10755, -
1) 13| 6115,- 8475,- 10822, -
= 14| 6142,- 8542,- 10889,-
(14 15| 6195,- 8609,- 10943,-
m 16| 6222,- 8690,- 11036,-
< 18| 6289,- 8810,- 11184, -
L 20| 6330,- 8958,- 11318,-
24| 6490,- 9253, 11626, -
30[ 6692,- 9655,- 12056,-
33 6799,- 9856, - 12270,-
18| 6477,- 9441,- 12351,-
22| 6584,- 9682,- 12632,-
14 24| 6651,- 9910,- 12954, -
w 27| 6785,- 10299,- 13423, -
T 31| 6960,- 10808, - 14027,-
= 33 7054,- 11050, - 14308, -
< 35| 7148.- 11291,- 14630, -
5 45| 7577,- 12525, 16146,-

stainl. steel look

seat height43cm | 05/06 H SL/SR 03 H 01H
seat height 45cm | 05/06 N SL/SR 03N 01N
headrest recom-
mendation
. . . back ,genuine” = prices in bold type
Please s the following details on each order: back ,fleece” = prices in standard type
eseat in: Superlastic soft or med «variants with seat depth adjustment - change of seat depth: 26cm
*back shell cover: genuine « electr. adjustment via a toggle switch on the side of the seat (with var. 85/86,
*base: metal foot 87/88 additionally on the leading edge)
anthracite (powder-coated) (K, R, L, T) * The variants with a relevant note will be delivered in parts due to weight and
stainless steel look brushed (H, Q, N, S) technical reasons (an assembly instruction is included).
*seat height: 43cm - dimensions see above ATTENTION!
. . 45cm - height + 2cm « For combinations with intermediate tables, add-on footstools and end ele-
Model information: ments, please observe the instructions on the cover sheet!

»workmanship: casual look

*not suitable for striped, checkered and mohair fabrics
«decorative contrast stitching possible (see collection)
*back: Formasoft Cold foam

* horizontally extentable leg rest

All electrical variants optionally available with external battery (1 battery per variant)

storage battery with charg. station silver model 0920 90 XXX 3500+
anthracite 90 ZXX S 3500

add. storage battery (without charg. stat.) silver model 0920 91 XXX \%/ 2830
anthracite 91 ZXX N 2830}

suitable cover for storage battery fabric model 0920 93 X11 Q 805,
leather 93 X41 872}

puchase prices in DKR including inflation surcharge 01.07.22





